
Teacher Email
Bass Sandy sbass@lcsbmail.net
Brock Jerod jbrock@lcsbmail.net
Brock Stephanie sbrock@lcsbmail.net
Broughton Brittany bbroughton@lcsbmail.net
Callis Karen kcallis@lcsbmail.net
Celedon Teodora tceledon@lcsbmail.net
Colson Kacia kcolson@lcsbmail.net
Edwards Kim kedwards@lcsbmail.net
Fike Jackie jdfike@lcsbmail.net
Fletcher Kimberly kfletcher@lcsbmail.net
Gainey Jessica jgainey@lcsbmail.net
Galbraith Channah cgalbraith@lcsbmail.net
Garland Amy agarland@lcsbmail.net
Guyton Tammy tguyton@lcsbmail.net
Harris Kortney kharris@lcsbmail.net
Hernandez Maria mhernandez@lcsbmail.net
Jackson Brenda bjackson@lcsbmail.net
Jackson Jackie jjackson@lcsbmail.net
Jackson Leah ljackson@lcsbmail.net
Laemmle Heather hlaemmle@lcsbmail.net
Land Kelsey kland@lcsbmail.net
Land Monica mland@lcsbmail.net
Lawson Keathley klawson@lcsbmail.net
Long Becky blong@lcsbmail.net
McCray Angie amccray@lcsbmail.net
Melland Kerry Jo kmelland@lcsbmail.net
Milton Margarette mmilton@lcsbmail.net
Moseley Pam pmoseley@lcsbmail.net
Padgett Joy jpadgett@lcsbmail.net
Perry Angie aperry@lcsbmail.net
Prine Alicia aprine@lcsbmail.net
Scott Jeff jscott@lcsbmail.net
Scuglia Heidi hscuglia@lcsbmail.net
Smith Darby dsmith@lcsbmail.net
Smith Rebecca rsmith@lcsbmail.net
Sullivan Ashley ashsullivan@lcsbmail.net
Walker Lisa lwalker@lcsbmail.net



Wimberley Nikki nwimberley@lcsbmail.net
Wimberley Sunny swimberley@lcsbmail.net
Yeager Dawn dyeager@lcsbmail.net


